

Sparker OÜ Sindi, Estonia

Is hereby appointed a Hardox® Wearparts center

This diploma is a confirmation that the company stated above is an official Hardox® Wearparts member. Hardox® Wearparts members use state-of-the-art techniques and processes and are certified by SSAB, the manufacturer of Hardox® wear plate to provide parts and wear services. The company has earned the right to display Hardox® Wearparts on its products and services.



Per Elfgren Head of SSAB Special Steels

 $Proof of \,membership \,can \,be \,viewed \,on \,hardox we are parts.com$

SSAB

Namnlöst-10 1 2024-12-11 08:53